November 2025 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM400 Pressure Transmitter
Features
■ High-performance diffusion silicon
piezoresistive sensor adopted
■ Used for the pressure
measurement for multiple kinds of
media, such as gas, liquid, etc.

60MS S 0~60MPa 150％FS 300％FS
Note: G, gauge pressure, A, absolute pressure, S, sealed gauge pressure.
How to order
PCM400 - 100k G B1 C1 J1 E0
Product model
PCM400
Pressure range
(refer to “pressure range
selection” on pages 3-4)
Output signal
B1: 4~20mA
Others
Pressure connection
C1: M20×1.5
C2: G1/2
C3: G1/4
C5: NPT1/4, Z1/4
C6: R1/4, PT1/4
C7: NPT1/2
Others
Electrical connection
J1: 2088 without display
J2: 2088 with display
Others
Ex-proof
E0: Not ex-proof
(Omissible code)
E1: Intrinsic safety
ex-proof
Others
Pressure reference
G: Gauge pressure
A: Absolute pressure
S: Sealed gauge pressure
Others